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SAFETY KIT 2003

     Seal Beach, VAFB, CA
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Use this checklist to prepare your children for a safe school year:
	DOES YOUR CHILD…
	YES
	NO

	Have your home phone number and address, your work phone number(s), the phone number of another trusted adult, and how to use 911 for emergencies?  
	
	

	A plan of the route he/she is supposed to take to get to the school or the bus stop?  (Choose the most direct way with the fewest street crossings and use intersections with crossing guards.)

Know to stay away from parks, vacant lots, fields, and other places where there aren't many people around?
	
	

	…whether walking, biking, or riding the bus to school, know to obey all traffic signals, signs, traffic officers, and safety patrols? 
	
	

	Know to be extra careful in rainy, foggy weather?
	
	

	Walk to and from school with others -- a friend, neighbor, brother, and sister?
	
	

	…when car-pooling, get dropped off and picked up as close to school as possible?

Does the driver stay around until the children have entered the schoolyard or building? 
	
	

	Know NEVER to talk to strangers, accept rides or gifts from strangers?  (Remember, a stranger is anyone you or your children doesn't know well.)
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TRAFFIC SAFETY RULES

Below are a few simple tips that you can teach your children to help keep them safe around buses: 

· Arrive at the bus stop at least five minutes before the bus is scheduled to pick the children up. 

· Always stand 4 giant steps back from the curb. When lining up, make the line away from the street. 

· Never walk behind the bus. 

· If the children have to cross the street to access the door, teach them to take at least six giant steps forward on the sidewalk before turning to cross the street. That way, the children and the bus driver can see each other. 

· Teach children to look around them before they get on and off the bus, so as not to leave anything behind. 

· Make children aware of the straps on their book bags, as well as any drawstrings that might be hanging from their clothes. These can easily get caught in the door or railings, so children need to take care to keep them secure. 

· Tell children that if they do drop something near the bus, tell the driver before they do anything. It is important to make sure that the bus driver knows where they are at all times. 

If your child is home alone for a few hours after school:

· Set up rules for locking doors and windows, answering the door or telephone. 

· Make sure he or she checks in with you or a neighbor immediately after school. 

· Agree on rules for inviting friends over and for going to a friend's house when no adult is home. 

Take time to listen carefully to children's fears and feelings about people or places that scare them or make them feel uneasy. Tell them to trust their instincts. Take complaints about bullies and other concerns seriously.

Additional Resources:
· Federal Highway Administration: Bike Safety: safety.fhwa.dot.gov/fourthlevel/bike.htm 

· Federal Highway Administration: Pedestrian Safety: safety.fhwa.dot.gov/fourthlevel/ped.htm 
· Kids Walk-to-School: Resource Materials: www.cdc.gov/nccdphp/dnpa/kidswalk/resources.htm 
· Guidebook for Student Pedestrian Safety: www.wsdot.wa.gov/TA/PAandI/Bike-Ped/Guide_Reg.htm        
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	The Ten Commandments of Firearms Safety 

· Treat every gun as if it were loaded. 

· Watch that Muzzle! Be able to control the direction of the muzzle at all times. 

· Be sure the barrel and action are clear of obstructions. 

· Be sure of your target before you pull the trigger. 

· Unload guns when not in use. 

· Never point a gun at anything you do not intend to shoot. 

· Never climb a fence or tree or jump a ditch with a loaded gun. 

· Never shoot a bullet at a flat, hard surface or water. 

· Store guns and ammunition separately, beyond the reach of children and careless adults. 

· Avoid alcoholic beverages and mind altering drugs before or during shooting. 
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License Provisions

A state-hunting license is required for taking any bird or mammal. Hunters must carry licenses and be prepared to show them on request.  In addition to a hunting license, state and federal duck stamps are required to take migratory waterfowl; an upland game bird stamp is required to take band-tailed pigeon, chukar, pheasant, turkey, dove, snipe, grouse, ptarmigan and quail; and license tags are required for taking antelope, bear, bighorn sheep, bobcat, deer, elk and wild pig.

Residency Requirements:

 A resident is defined as any person who has resided continuously in California for six months or more immediately prior to the date of application for a license; any person on active duty with the U.S. Armed Forces; or a Job Corps enrollee.
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	SECTION 2
	TWO-PARTY ACCIDENTS
	SELF-INFLICTED ACCIDENTS

	EQUIPMENT USED
	Fatal
	Non-fatal
	Subtotal
	Fatal
	Non-fatal
	Subtotal

	Shotgun
	0
	12
	12
	0
	2
	2

	Rifle
	2
	2
	4
	0
	2
	2

	Handgun
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Muzzleloader
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Bow
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Crossbow
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Other*
	0
	2
	2
	0
	0
	0

	Unknown
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	TOTAL SECTION 2
	2
	14
	16
	0
	4
	4

	SECTION 4
	TWO-PARTY 
	SELF-INFLICTED

	SHOOTER'S AGE
	Fatal
	Non-fatal
	Subtotal
	Fatal
	Non-fatal
	Subtotal

	1-09
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	10-19
	0
	2
	2
	0
	1
	1

	20-29
	0
	1
	1
	0
	2
	2

	30-39
	1
	1
	2
	0
	0
	0

	40-49
	0
	2
	2
	0
	0
	0

	50-59
	1
	2
	3
	0
	1
	1

	60 and Over
	0
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0

	Unknown
	0
	5
	5
	0
	0
	0

	TOTAL SECTION 4
	2
	14
	16
	0
	4
	4

	SKILL AND APTITUDE FACTORS

	Trigger Caught on Object
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Loading Firearm
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1

	Unloading Firearm
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Improper Crossing of Obstacle
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Dropped Firearm
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Careless Handling of Firearm
	0
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0

	Shooter Stumbled and Fell
	0
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0

	SUBTOTAL
	0
	2
	2
	0
	1
	1

	SECTION 6 Game Law Violation--Yes
	1
	1
	2
	0
	0
	0

	SECTION 7 Blaze Orange Worn by Victim
	1
	1
	2
	

	Blaze Orange Not Worn by Victim
	1
	14
	15
	


APPROPRIATE 

MOTORCYCLE PPE
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When you get on a motorcycle, you are INVISIBLE.  Absolutely NO ONE sees you.  No one.  Ever.

If anyone can see you,

 they will TRY to kill YOU!

The road can be a “killing field”—this one was!
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